
ATLÉTIKA  
VERSENYHELYSZÍNEK 

 
 

 ÖLTÖZŐK 

MOSDÓ 

 

 

1. REGISZTÁCIÓ 

2. CALL ROOM 

KÖZPONT 

3/A - INFORMÁCIÓS IRODA 
FÖLDSZINT 

3/B - VERSENYIRODA  
1. EMELET 

4. KISLABDAHAJÍTÁS  

      

 

BEJÁRAT 

 

1. 

 

 

2. 

 

 

3.A/B 

 

 

4. 

 

 

WC 

 

WC 

 

5. 

 

 

5. 

OLÁH GÁBOR  

UTCAI STADION 

 

LABDARÚGÓ 

PÁLYÁK 

 

 

BEMELEGÍTŐ 

 TERÜLET 

 

 


